PTM725-KM-C-P
Explosive Rendering

W=

MTM1024-00

DRAWING NO

PART NAME

PART NO

APPROVE | Chendongming pate| 2017.12.05




DRAWING NO TM725-AN118
PART NAME Console Set
R
PART NO E
VvV

APPROVE

Chnedongming

DATE

2018.6.26

SAP NO. Model Name
1000426824 Console set;;;;;English; TM725;
1000426826 Console set;;;;;ltaly; TM725;
1000426828 Console set;;;;;German; TM725;
1000426829 Console set;;;;;Spanish; TM725;
1000426830 Console set;;;;;Portuguese; TM725;
1000426831 Console set;;;;;Dutch;TM725;
1000426832 Console set:::;:French;TM725;
1000426833 Console set;;:::Poland; TM725;
1000426834 Console set;;;;;Japanese; TM725;

1000426837

Console set::::Danish:: TM725;




DRAWING NO TM725-AN18

PART NAME Console Set

PART NO 1000402118 g A

APPROVE Chendongming DATE 2018.6.27

link to N60

Ne2 link to NGO

link to N9O
link to N60\ N2

link to G23
link to G24 3




DRAWING NO TM725-AN10

PART NAME Console Cover Set

R
E
Vv

PART NO 1000402143

APPROVE Chendongming DATE 2018.6.27




DRAWING NO TM725-AN12

PART NAME Panel Set
PART NO E A

Vv
APPROVE Chendongming |DATE  2018.06.27
SAP NO. Material specification

1000402121 TR AHS ;53 TM725;;
1000426694 EMEH;: AT TM725; T3XM;
1000426695 EHREH;;;; =S, TM725; T3XM;
1000426697 HRAHS;; FEIE A S TM725;, T3XM;
1000426698 EHREE::;; B & F 3, TM725;; T3XM;
1000426699 T 4H 5 fET B ST TM725;5, T3XM;
1000426700 EHREE; ;723 TM725;; T3XM;
1000426701 EMAH;:: S TM725;, T3XM;
1000426702 EMREE;;;; H S0, TM725;; T3XM;
1000426703 T4 5 FHEE S TM7 255, T3XM;




revina N [ MH 22 —AT1
et v Saft Switch Set
et (1000231 006FHA
APPROVE KYIe DATE| 061 1 1 2

103




@)
REVﬂ
N
b=t
I
- 8 2B
- V)
S8 g8
818 8.
25 7 8
3 |
2
(@)
4
o 2o 8
12 g g
AR
DPP

N30




360~8/0mm

Ve 7d-)

(Chip /Key ring)860~870mm

SRT

fieE: BEEBREERE(
Note: Length of assembly

B

R
E
V

owe) (070813

;4

SHUYI

TMS501—-AN13
PART NAME Safety Switch Set
T io |1 0002312460

DRAWING NQ

APPROVE




TM501—-ANR9Y

A

R
E
\'i

F >

v

DRAWING NQ

et e | Safety Switch Clip Set

rrrno 1000231247

werove | S T Clowe] 032612

\\ V‘V‘

4/._

_ \WA /<>/<>/<>/<'//</ \
VAVAVAYAVAYO (o, VAVAVATC
[ovAVAVAYAVATCYy vAvAVATS




Matrix T3xm FTM725 CTM725 2017 Non-Folding Treadmill

Reference Number Part # Description Notes
10 1000402143 Console Cover Set;;up;;TM725;;

17 1000231006 Safety Key Set;T-1x-03-C;

18 1000231006 Safety Key Set;T-1x-03-C;

AN10 0000086724 Cover;Console Display;TV Rack;Printing;T

AN16 1000348670 cover-Extrawork;USB;;Print;;EP619;

AN4 1000352475 Switch Clip Set;Safety;;Red;

AN6 1000426824 Console set;;;;;English;TM725;Service

AN9Y 1000345203 Safety Key Cover-Extrawork;upper coverr;

NO3 1000362145 Console Faceplate;;;PC 510;Gray/80435;;T

No4 1000229245 Repair Cover;Console;-;ABS/PA746;SL/GY/8

NO6 1000362089 Overlay;down;English;TM706;

NO6 1000371497 Manipulate Overlay;;Down;French;;TM706;

NO7 1000362090 Membrane Keypad;;D;;TM707;

NO9 0000088791 TV Earphone Wire Cover;ABS/PA746;80435

N10 1000231624 Console Cover,back,ABS 746,SL/GY,80547,T

N11 1000231625 Console Cover,Kettle Rack, left,ABS 746,S

N12 1000231626 Console Cover,Kettle Rack,right,ABS 746,

N17 1000348672 Torsional Spring;;;SUS304;;EP619;

N20 1000426710 Manipulate Overlay;;UP;French;;TM725

N20 1000401993 Manipulate Overlay;Console;UP;;;TM725

N26 1000400153 Membrane Keypad;CONSOLE;U;;T3XM;

N28 1000348673  Fixing Block;USB;;ABS PA746;Gray/80435;;

N30 1000490934  Fixing Plate;Emergency;;SPHC;;PAT;TM780K

N36 1000403776  Cap;C-SAFE;;NBR;Black;;TM725;

N37 008864-A Screw;Special;Round;2.9x1.06Px7L(Hi-Lo)

N39 1000228688 SCREW;BH;M5X0.8PX12L;PH;BAN;

N44 0000086072 Cover;Safety Key;Down;ABS/PA746;1797C;TM501

N49 1000376066 Screw;Round Head;M5X0.8PX30L;;Phillip;Ca

N50 1000231688 SCREW;BH;?p5x1.6Px35L(HI-LO);PH;BZN;

N59 1000367380 Digital COMM;;;;;;2200;MOLEX,50-70-9408x

N60 1000402071 (Up)Control panel;;;;;;;;T3XM MED;

N63 1000213752 Control Board;USB;H001;U10CAL;

N70 1000365269 Connect;;;;24AWG;350L;H2510A-03+XAP-03;

N71 1000229262  Grip Sensor;300+550mm;(TKP,2510A-06+TKP,

N81 0000088743  Screw;TRH;M3x.5Px6L;MT;PH;CST;ZNC;F-T

N82 0000091827  Filter Ground Wire;300L;KST FDFNYD2-250

N83 004627-00  Screw;Phillip;BH;Tapped;5x12L

N85 1000231078 SCREW;BH;?X5X1.6PX12L(HI-LO);PH;BZN;

N86 0000089082  Screw;Flange;Tapped;3x6L;

N87 1000229267 Wire;GND;Pulse Board;150(KST,MDFNYD2-250

N90 1000229074 Heart rate receiver,RF HR,Salutron 8600,

N91 1000407871 250;FHO900B;XAP-06V-1x2;

N95 020005-00 ip;Round; M3x6L;;Zn-BL

Not Shown 1000388338 Manual;Console;;English;T1x_T3x_T1xe_T3x

Not Shown 1000385415 Control Board;;;HF-A11-0;V2.050;;; Optional Wi-Fi (WiFi). Installation instructions are available in the Console Service Guide.
P24 004370-00  Screw;Phillip;BH;M5x0.8Px10L;;Zn-BL

P25 001682-00  Clip;Tie Strap Hold Down;HC-OL;P

T02 0000084630 Safety Switch;R13-69;,TM501;

T03 1000231004 WIRE;CONNECT;400(250X2 6630R1);T-1x-03-C

T09 004614-00  Screw;BH;3X10L;SM;PH;;BAN;;POT

T10 004376-00  Screw;BH;M5X0.8PX8L;CT;PH;;BZN;;

T11 0000093244  Screw;Phillip;BH;Tapped;4x8L;Zn-BL;

11 1000402118 Console set;Semi-Assy;;;T-3XM;;TM725; ;

12 1000402121 Overlay set;;;;;English;TM725;

AN29 1000231247 Safety Switch Clip Set;BL(Include Ring);

AN8 1000366730 Console Base Set;Semi-Assy;;; TM522-ANS;

N66 1000231249  Safety switch line;f3x785L;BL;

N67 1000399413 Clamp;;Color:Pantone Q510;;;;

N96 1000407889  Plastic Pillar;Shoulder-Style;M4X10;Nylo

18 1000300535 Safety Key Set;;;;TM522;; Discontinued
AN4 1000231246 Safety Switch Set;BL Rope;TM501-1US;TM50 Discontinued
N30 0000085980 Fix Plate;Emergency;SPHC;1.6t;BED;TM501; Discontinued
N68 001676-00  Wire Buckle;TM06 Discontinued
N69 1000231248 Key ring;19;CHM;Outside Purchase;\\ D/C, NO REPL: Part will show as orderable until stock is depleted. Discontinued

P26 001597-A GROMMET;NYLON; WHT Discontinued



